LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

JUNIORS/SENIORS MASCULINS
CEINTURES BLEUE & MARRON

Epreuves
-60 v
+10pts) THOMASSE Francois (50, NOR) TORIGNI JUDO
. 4 BEAUFILS Guy (50, NOR) J.C. D AGNEAUX
4 (+10pts) POUHIER Elias (50, NOR) UC BRIQUEBETAISE OMNISPORTS
5 FLAMBARD Maxence (50, NOR) UC BRIQUEBETAISE OMNISPORTS
-66 -
5 (+20pts) NATIVELLE Cedric (50, NOR) J.C. D AGNEAUX
7 +10pts) MANCEL Nahele (50, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY
NC VAUCHEZ PIA Wesley (50, NOR) JUDO CLUB VALOGNES
-73 -
+s0pts) BADILA Narcisse (50, NOR) COUTANCES JUDO
NC HORVAIS Yann (50, NOR) JC FLAMANVILLE

NC LEGRAND Eloi (50, NOR) J C PICAUVILLE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+57 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

MOREAU Kyllian (50, NOR )

SMITH Oscar (50, NOR)

MAURIN Antoine (50, NOR)
THOUVENOT Alain (50, NOR)

ROBLIN Gaetan (50, NOR)

CLEMENT Pierre-Alexandre (50, NOR)
LEMENAND Enguerrand (50, NOR)
MERCIER Hugo (50, NOR)

MEUNIER Mickael (50, NOR)

MILET Quentin (50, NOR)

MILLET VIGOT Jean Louis (50, NOR)

TELLO MUNOZ Tomas (50, NOR)

-100
MILET Paul (50, NOR)
CANTIN Nathan (50, NOR)
GAILLARD Mateo (50, NOR)

+100

LAVILLE Matthieu (50, NOR)

DEMONCHY Jeremy (50, NOR)

LECONTE Guillaume (50, NOR)

CLUB GRANVILLAIS JUDO

J.C. D AGNEAUX

JUDO CLUB VALOGNES

J.C.BARNEVILLE CARTERET

TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN

JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY

DOJO SAINT-LOIS

JC FLAMANVILLE

JUDO CLUB VALOGNES

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB MARIGNY

CLUB GRANVILLAIS JUDO

UC BRIQUEBETAISE OMNISPORTS

JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY

LE DOJO MORTAINAIS

A.PONTORSONNAISE

JUDO CLUB VALOGNES

PERIERS SP.JUDO



